MARG

GRAB AND GO

FROM 7:30AM TO 11:30AM

Light curry mayonnaise eggs on seeded sourdough

CopperTree Farms Ham, Gruyére and dijon mustard
on sesame rolls

Pino’s Proscuitto, Swiss Cheese and chilli on sesame roll
Pino’s Mortadella and melted provolone on a milk bun

Bacon cheese and egg roll with chipotle mayonnaise and
spring onions

FROM 11:30AM TO 3:30PM

Buffalo mozzarella, feta, tomato, basil, pickled onions and
pinenuts on sourdough

MSC Walkers tuna, capsicum, ricotta, rosemary and
rocket on sesame roll

Chicken, avocado, cucumber, iceberg lettuce and lemon
sandwich

Hot salami, mortadella, pickled chilli, provolone and
pickles deli roll

Chicken schnitzel, shaved pickled cabbage, Gruyére and
salted chilli oil sandwich

David Blackmore Wagyu salt beef, sauerkraut and Swiss
Cheese on sesame roll

Neil's Classic Club: chicken, bacon, tomato and
aioli on sourdough
add salted chilli

FROM 12:00PM TO 3:30PM

Fried fish burger with tartar sauce and lettuce
Crisp crumbed confit mushroom cheeseburger

160g CopperTree Farms American cheeseburger with rose
mayo, onion and pickles
add chilli

bacon

Fries

FROM 7:30AM TO 3:30PM

Thida’s chocolate chip cookie

Banana muffin with almond streusel

Basque cheesecake

Sticky date toffee cake

Apple pie cinnamon scroll

House-made scones with jam and cream (two)
Créme brilée custard tart

Fior di Latte vanilla soft serve
add espresso

matcha
Thida’s choc chip cookie

Cobram Estate Hojiblanca Extra Virgin Olive Qil,
sea salt and corn flakes

CA

I

ARET

12
18

18
16
18.5

18

26

19

20

21

21

28

29
18
25

AN

COFFEE

Espresso
Long black
White

Mocha

Hot chocolate
Batch brew
Iced latte

Iced long black
Iced mocha
Cold brew

Cold brew with cream float

MATCHA

Matcha Latte
Coconut matcha cream

Iced matcha

CHAI

Prana chai
Iced Prana chai

Barry’s fresh juices

TEA BY T TOTALER

Australian breakfast
French Earl Grey
Sencha

Organic rosy mint

5.5
5.5
5.5

©® N O oo N O

75
8.5

10.5

75
75
75
75

All credit and debit cards incur a 1.6% surcharge.
Sunday surcharge 10%.
Public Holiday surcharge 15%.



