CAFE MARGARET

GRAB AND GO

FROM 7:30AM TO 11:30AM		COFFEE		
Light curry mayonnaise eggs on seeded sourdough	12	Espresso		5
CopperTree Farms Ham, Gruyère and dijon mustard	18	Long black		5.5
on sesame rolls		White		5.5
Pino's Proscuitto, Swiss Cheese and chilli on sesame roll	18	Mocha		5.5
Pino's Mortadella and melted provolone on a milk bun	16	Hot chocolate		5
Bacon cheese and egg roll with chipotle mayonnaise and	18.5	Batch brew		6
spring onions		Iced latte		7
FROM 11:30AM TO 3:30PM		Iced long black		6
PROIVI 11.30AIVI 10 3.30PIVI		Iced mocha		8
Buffalo mozzarella, feta, tomato, basil, pickled onions and pinenuts on sourdough	18	Cold brew Cold brew with cream float		7 8.5
MSC Walkers tuna, capsicum, ricotta, rosemary and rocket on sesame roll	26			
Chicken, avocado, cucumber, iceberg lettuce and lemon sandwich	19	MATCHA		
Hot salami, mortadella, pickled chilli, provolone and	20	Matcha Latte		7.5
pickles deli roll		Coconut matcha cream		8.5
Chicken schnitzel, shaved pickled cabbage, Gruyère and salted chilli oil sandwich	21	Iced matcha		8
David Blackmore Wagyu salt beef, sauerkraut and Swiss Cheese on sesame roll	21	CHAI		
Neil's Classic Club: chicken, bacon, tomato and	28	Prana chai		7
aioli on sourdough add salted chilli	2	Iced Prana chai		7
	_	Barry's fresh juices		10.5
FROM 12:00PM TO 3:30PM				
		TEA BY T TOTALER		
Fried fish burger with tartar sauce and lettuce	29	Australian breakfast		7.5
Crisp crumbed confit mushroom cheeseburger	18	French Earl Grey		7.5
160g CopperTree Farms American cheeseburger with rose mayo, onion and pickles	25	Sencha		7.5
add chilli	2	Organic rosy mint		7.5
bacon	4	Organic rosy mine		7.0
Fries	7			
FROM 7:30AM TO 3:30PM				
Thida's chocolate chip cookie	6			
Banana muffin with almond streusel	8			
Basque cheesecake	15			
Sticky date toffee cake	15			
Apple pie cinnamon scroll	9			
House-made scones with jam and cream (two)	16			
Crème brûlée custard tart	12			
Fior di Latte vanilla soft serve	6			
add espresso matcha	5			
Thida's choc chip cookie	6 6		All credit and debit cards incur a 1.6% s	surcharge.
Cobram Estate Hojiblanca Extra Virgin Olive Oil,	6		Sunday surch	_
sea salt and corn flakes	-		Public Holiday surch	arge 15%.